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TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Masters in Nursing — 2023 Intake — Academic Year 2023/4 — Sem 2 Infection Prevention and Control Specialised
Pathway

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

NUR5145 Antimicrobial Stewardship
Dr Ermira Tartari Bonnici

South Auditorium

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

NUR5135
Driving Improvement in
Infection Prevention and Control
Dr Ermira Tartari Bonnici

FHS 1

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

HSM5120 — TBA (check Health Systems Management and Leadership timetable)



