

Masters in Nursing – 2023 Intake – Academic Year 2023/4 – Sem 2 Infection Prevention and Control Specialised Pathway

	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00	08:00					
09:00	-					
10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 11:00 South Auditorium 11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 10:00						
10:00	09:00					
10:00	-					
- Dr Ermira Tartari Bonnici South Auditorium 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 - 13:00 - 14:00 - 14:00 - 15:00 - 16:00 - 16:00 - 16:00 - 16:00 - 16:00	_	NUIDEA AE Austinaiona biol Channa adabia		-		
11:00 South Auditorium 11:00 NUR5135 Driving Improvem Infection Prevention at Dr Ermira Tartari B FHS 1 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00	10:00					
11:00 - 12:00 - 13:00 - 13:00 - 14:00 - 14:00 - 15:00 - 16:00 - 16:00 16:00 16:00	11:00					
12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00						
12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00	-					
12:00 - 13:00 - 14:00 - 15:00 - 16:00 - 16:00 - Dr Ermira Tartari B FHS 1 Dr Ermira Tartari B FHS 1 Dr Ermira Tartari B FHS 1 Dr Ermira Tartari B FHS 1 FHS 1	12:00					Infection Prevention and Control
13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00	12:00					Dr Ermira Tartari Bonnici
13:00	-					FHS 1
14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 -						
14:00 - 15:00 - 16:00 -	13:00					
14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00	14:00					
15:00 15:00 - 16:00 -						
15:00 - 16:00 16:00 -	-					
15:00 - 16:00 16:00 -	15:00					
16:00						
16:00	-					
17:00	16:00					
17:00	-					
17.00					1	
17:00	17:00					
18:00	18.00					